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SchoolYear

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

WCSD GRANT REPORT

*please note that grants listed as "Not Submitted" occur for a number of reasons,
including: change in grant program guidelines/requirements, planned projects proving
ineligible for funding, program deadline conflicts with existing building/teacher activities,
etc.

Thursday, March 24, 2011
3:40:17 PM

GrantName

Laura Bush Foundation for America's
Libraries

Carol M. White Physical Education
Program Grant

PA Department of Labor & Industry
AGA Grant

Pennsylvania Liquor Control Board
Alcohol Education Grant

Carl D. Perkins Career & Technical
Education Grant

Get Active! Mini-Grant

IU5 WAN Mini-Grant

Tom Ridge Environmental Center
(TREC) Transportation Grant - LEC

Tom Ridge Environmental Center
(TREC) Transportation Grant - SES

Tom Ridge Environmental Center
(TREC) Transportation Grant - SSELC

Tom Ridge Environmental Center
(TREC) Transportation Grant - YEMS

Tom Ridge Environmental Center
(TREC) Transportation Grant - WAHS

Tom Ridge Environmental Center
(TREC) Transportation Grant - SGES

FunderName

Laura Bush Foundation

U.S. Department of
Education

Pennsylvania
Department of Labor &
Industry

Pennsylvania Liquor
Control Board

Pennsylvania

Department of Education

Governor's Advisory
Council on Physical
Fitness and Sports

Northwest Tri-County
Intermediate Unit #5

Northwest Tri-County
Intermediate Unit #5

Northwest Tri-County
Intermediate Unit #5

Northwest Tri-County
Intermediate Unit #5

Northwest Tri-County
Intermediate Unit #5

Northwest Tri-County
Intermediate Unit #5

Northwest Tri-County
Intermediate Unit #5
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Requested Received Notes*
$6,000.00 $0.00 Pending notification.
$0.00 $0.00  Not submitted.
$0.00 $0.00 Declined.
$0.00 $0.00  Not submitted.
$88,273.00 $88,273.00 Awarded.
$3,000.00 $3,000.00 Awarded.
$4,500.00 $4,375.00 Awarded.
$507.00 $0.00 Pending notification.
$450.00 $0.00 Pending notification.
$2,091.00 $0.00 Pending notification.
$356.00 $0.00 Pending notification.
$474.00 $0.00 Pending notification.
$397.00 $0.00 Pending notification.



SchoolYear
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2010-11

2010-11

2010-11
2010-11

2010-11

2010-11
2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11
2010-11

2010-11
2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

GrantName

Pennsylvania Middle School
Association, NW Region

Project Ignition Grant

WCCC Equipment Grant

Learning for Life Grant

Science Partner Group Transportation
Grant - YEMS

Science Partner Group Transportation
Grant - LEC

Artist in Residency - RES (1)
Acrtist in Residency - RES (2)

Prevention Education Grant

Trout in the Classroom Grant

Robert H. Jackson Speaker/Book Grant

Talent Search Grant Program

School-Based Behavioral Health

FirstEnergy Math, Science, and
Technology Education

Highmark Healthy High 5 Playground
Expansion for Warren Area Elementary
Center

Supporting PA Business Week at
Youngsville High School (2)

Supporting PA Business Week at
Youngsville High School (1)

FunderName

North West
Pennsylvania Middle
School Association

State Farm Insurance

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

School To Work/Hi-Ed

Science Partner Group

Science Partner Group

Arts Council of Erie

Community Foundation
for Warren County

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania Council of
Trout Unlimited

Rees Foundation

US Department of
Education

PaTTAN
FirstEnergy

Highmark Foundation

Walmart - Warren, PA
store

Warren-Forest Higher-
Ed, School To Work
Committee
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Requested
$500.00

$2,000.00

$50,000.00

$1,000.00
$729.00

$405.00

$8,000.00
$4,000.00

$5,000.00

$0.00

$4,000.00
$230,000.00

$42,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

Received Notes*

$0.00

$2,000.00

$0.00

$1,000.00
$0.00

$200.00

$8,000.00
$3,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,500.00

Pending notification.

Awarded.

Declined.

Awarded.

Declined.

Awarded

Awarded.
Awarded.

Declined.

Non-cash; pending notification.

Declined.

Declined.

Declined.

Not submitted.

Not submitted.

Pending notification.

Awarded.



SchoolYear

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

GrantName

Teaching with Primary Sources

Carnegie Mellon Institute for Talented
Elementary and Secondary Students (C-
MITES)

Grant

Title 11-B Math and Science Partnership
Grant
Pa-PACT Grant (EAP, ABG, BEF)

Tax Rebate Incentive Program

Alternative Education Grant

FunderName

Library of
Congress/Waynesburg
University

Community Foundation
for Warren County

Northwest Tri-County
Intermediate Unit #5

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Department of
Community and
Economic Development

Pennsylvania
Department of Education
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Requested

Received Notes*

$20,000.00 $0.00
$4,650.00 $4,650.00
$8,000.00 $8,000.00
$4,483,241.00 $4,483,241.00
$40,700.00 $40,700.00
$0.00 $0.00
$5,013,273.00 $4,647,939.00

Application in process.

Pending notification.

Awarded.

Awarded.

Awarded.

Non-cash; PDE requires submission
on a alternative education plan.





