



*please note that grants listed as "Not Submitted" occur for a number of reasons, including: change in grant program guidelines/requirements, planned projects proving ineligible for funding, program deadline conflicts with existing building/teacher activities, etc.

SchoolYear	GrantName	FunderName	Requested	Received	Notes*
2010-11	Laura Bush Foundation for America's Libraries	Laura Bush Foundation	\$6,000.00	\$0.00	Pending notification.
2010-11	Carol M. White Physical Education Program Grant	U.S. Department of Education	\$0.00	\$0.00	Not submitted.
2010-11	PA Department of Labor & Industry AGA Grant	Pennsylvania Department of Labor & Industry	\$0.00	\$0.00	Declined.
2010-11	Pennsylvania Liquor Control Board Alcohol Education Grant	Pennsylvania Liquor Control Board	\$0.00	\$0.00	Not submitted.
2010-11	Carl D. Perkins Career & Technical Education Grant	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$88,273.00	\$88,273.00	Awarded.
2010-11	Get Active! Mini-Grant	Governor's Advisory Council on Physical Fitness and Sports	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	Awarded.
2010-11	IU5 WAN Mini-Grant	Northwest Tri-County Intermediate Unit #5	\$4,500.00	\$4,375.00	Awarded.
2010-11	Tom Ridge Environmental Center (TREC) Transportation Grant - LEC	Northwest Tri-County Intermediate Unit #5	\$507.00	\$0.00	Pending notification.
2010-11	Tom Ridge Environmental Center (TREC) Transportation Grant - SES	Northwest Tri-County Intermediate Unit #5	\$450.00	\$0.00	Pending notification.
2010-11	Tom Ridge Environmental Center (TREC) Transportation Grant - SSELC	Northwest Tri-County Intermediate Unit #5	\$2,091.00	\$0.00	Pending notification.
2010-11	Tom Ridge Environmental Center (TREC) Transportation Grant - YEMS	Northwest Tri-County Intermediate Unit #5	\$356.00	\$0.00	Pending notification.
2010-11	Tom Ridge Environmental Center (TREC) Transportation Grant - WAHS	Northwest Tri-County Intermediate Unit #5	\$474.00	\$0.00	Pending notification.
2010-11	Tom Ridge Environmental Center (TREC) Transportation Grant - SGES	Northwest Tri-County Intermediate Unit #5	\$397.00	\$0.00	Pending notification.

SchoolYear	GrantName	FunderName	Requested	Received	Notes*
2010-11	Pennsylvania Middle School Association, NW Region	North West Pennsylvania Middle School Association	\$500.00	\$0.00	Pending notification.
2010-11	Project Ignition Grant	State Farm Insurance	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	Awarded.
2010-11	WCCC Equipment Grant	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	Declined.
2010-11	Learning for Life Grant	School To Work/Hi-Ed	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	Awarded.
2010-11	Science Partner Group Transportation Grant - YEMS	Science Partner Group	\$729.00	\$0.00	Declined.
2010-11	Science Partner Group Transportation Grant - LEC	Science Partner Group	\$405.00	\$200.00	Awarded
2010-11	Artist in Residency - RES (1)	Arts Council of Erie	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	Awarded.
2010-11	Artist in Residency - RES (2)	Community Foundation for Warren County	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	Awarded.
2010-11	Prevention Education Grant	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	Declined.
2010-11	Trout in the Classroom Grant	Pennsylvania Council of Trout Unlimited	\$0.00	\$0.00	Non-cash; pending notification.
2010-11	Robert H. Jackson Speaker/Book Grant	Rees Foundation	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	Declined.
2010-11	Talent Search Grant Program	US Department of Education	\$230,000.00	\$0.00	Declined.
2010-11	School-Based Behavioral Health	PaTTAN	\$42,000.00	\$0.00	Declined.
2010-11	FirstEnergy Math, Science, and Technology Education	FirstEnergy	\$0.00	\$0.00	Not submitted.
2010-11	Highmark Healthy High 5 Playground Expansion for Warren Area Elementary Center	Highmark Foundation	\$0.00	\$0.00	Not submitted.
2010-11	Supporting PA Business Week at Youngsville High School (2)	Walmart - Warren, PA store	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	Pending notification.
2010-11	Supporting PA Business Week at Youngsville High School (1)	Warren-Forest Higher- Ed, School To Work Committee	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	Awarded.

SchoolYear	GrantName	FunderName	Requested	Received	Notes*
2010-11	Teaching with Primary Sources	Library of Congress/Waynesburg University	\$20,000.00	\$0.00	Application in process.
2010-11	Carnegie Mellon Institute for Talented Elementary and Secondary Students (C-MITES) Grant	Community Foundation for Warren County	\$4,650.00	\$4,650.00	Pending notification.
2010-11	Title II-B Math and Science Partnership Grant	Northwest Tri-County Intermediate Unit #5	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	Awarded.
2010-11	Pa-PACT Grant (EAP, ABG, BEF)	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$4,483,241.00	\$4,483,241.00	Awarded.
2010-11	Tax Rebate Incentive Program	Department of Community and Economic Development	\$40,700.00	\$40,700.00	Awarded.
2010-11	Alternative Education Grant	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$0.00	\$0.00	Non-cash; PDE requires submission on a alternative education plan.
			\$5,013,273.00	\$4,647,939.00	•